Individual Best Times (All Time)

Richard Faulkner - (442019) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.80
2:20.95
2:21.69
2:22.96
2:29.01
2:34.32
2:36.95
2:41.24
2:44.10
2:47.22
2:49.56
2:50.82
2:53.77
2:55.08
2:59.10
2:59.93
3:05.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.96
2:20.95
2:20.80
2:21.69
2:29.01

2:34.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
470
463
450
398
358
340
314
298
281
270
264
251
245
229
226
206

WA Pts

450
470
472
463
398
358

Round

Round

F

H
F
F

Date

30/08/14
02/11/14
27/04/14
26/04/15
27/04/13
04/11/12
08/09/12
06/05/12
05/02/12
20/02/11
12/02/11
20/11/10
09/05/10
03/10/10
17/04/10
29/11/09

17/05/09

Date

26/04/15
02/11/14
30/08/14
27/04/14
27/04/13
04/11/12

Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs
North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

West District Group 1 Championships
West District Group 1 Championships
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 6

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Wirral Metro Open Meet

South Ayrshire ST Open

West District Group 6

West District Grp 3 Champ

Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs

Venue

Auchenharvie
Ayr

Ayr

South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Grangemouth
Ayrshire
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Grangemouth
Ayr
Birkenhead
Ayr
Grangemouth

Dumfries

Venue

South Ayrshire
Ayr
Auchenharvie
Ayr

South Ayrshire

Grangemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 1

Club Swam Under Level

Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:36.95 340 F 08/09/12 North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2
2:41.24 314 F 06/05/12 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2
2:44.10 298 05/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1
2:47.22 281 20/02/11 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1
2:49.56 270 F 12/02/11 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2
2:50.82 264 20/11/10  West District Group 6 Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1
2:55.08 245 F 03/10/10  Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Sth Ayrshire 2
2:53.77 251 F 09/05/10 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2
2:59.10 229 17/04/10  South Ayrshire ST Open Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2
2:59.93 226 29/11/09 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1
3:05.40 206 17/05/09  West District Grp 3 Champ Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



