Individual Best Times (All Time)

Richard Faulkner - (442019) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.80	472	F	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:20.95	470	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:21.69	463	F	27/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:22.96	450	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:29.01	398	F	27/04/13	South Ayrshire Age Group Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:34.32	358		04/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:36.95	340	F	08/09/12	North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet	Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:41.24	314	F	06/05/12	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:44.10	298		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:47.22	281		20/02/11	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:49.56	270	F	12/02/11	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:50.82	264		20/11/10	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:53.77	251	F	09/05/10	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:55.08	245	F	03/10/10	Wirral Metro Open Meet	Birkenhead	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:59.10	229		17/04/10	South Ayrshire ST Open	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:59.93	226		29/11/09	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
3:05.40	206		17/05/09	West District Grp 3 Champ	Dumfries	Sth Ayrshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Ti	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2	:22.96	450	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
2	:20.95	470	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	1
2	:20.80	472	F	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
2	:21.69	463	F	27/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
2	:29.01	398	F	27/04/13	South Ayrshire Age Group Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
	:34.32 ght 2024	358 4		04/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.95	340	F	08/09/12	North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet	Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:41.24	314	F	06/05/12	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:44.10	298		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:47.22	281		20/02/11	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:49.56	270	F	12/02/11	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:50.82	264		20/11/10	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:55.08	245	F	03/10/10	Wirral Metro Open Meet	Birkenhead	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:53.77	251	F	09/05/10	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:59.10	229		17/04/10	South Ayrshire ST Open	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
2:59.93	226		29/11/09	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
3:05.40	206		17/05/09	West District Grp 3 Champ	Dumfries	Sth Ayrshire	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS